MKC October 18-20, 2024

Preliminary Running Order

Created on Saturday, October 12t" 2024

This prelim run order was created before move-ups closed on 10/14.

Agility Gate will have

ne current running order

upo

ated by Thursday night @



RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL:
RING NUMBER:

Class: FAST Division:

Fri

1
EXC

Judge: Tricia Dunseith
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36

Class: FAST Division:

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
04

24132
24137
24138
24157
20111
20113
20122
20115
20117
20120
20121
20153
20126
20129
20131
20079
20077
16100
16102
16103
16108
16069
16070
16109
12061
12090
12091
12097
12149
12003
12065
08085
08086
08059
08057
04141

Jewel
Tempo
Last Laugh
Diamond
Quid
Fancy
Hemi
Kinship
Nehi
Ashby
Fischer
Mellow Yellow
Tribute
Appy
Rainy
Ketch
Cachet
Russell
Diego
Myst
Webster
lla
Penny
Flurry
Freddie
Rogue
Ragnar
Cheddar
Selkie
Natalia
Petey
Sundae
Einstein
Jamie
Jampa

Molly

Belgian Malinois
Irish Water Spaniel
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

English Springer Spaniel
Flat-Coated Retriever
Keeshond
Manchester Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Swedish Vallhund
Keeshond
Manchester Terrier
Papillon

Papillon

Border Terrier

All American Dog

Miniature Schnauzer

OPN

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

10/14/2024

Claudia Bailey
Kathy Fitzpatrick
Paulena Renee Simpson
Claudia Bailey
Tracy Gruis
Sandy Leary
Nancy Runion
Amy Vanderryn
Robin Salerno
Donna Hancock
Denise Marden
Lynn Gulledge
Paulena Renee Simpson
Tracy Gruis
Sandy Leary
Eric Secor

Joan Wilson
Margaret Bissell
Laurene Galgano
Paige Port
Margaret Bissell
Janet Kolakoski
Jim Saxon
Margaret Bissell
Diane Krumme
Jenn Galgano
Andrew Tickle
Allison Garcia
Michelle Gooden
David Litvin
Diane Krumme
Elizabeth Abate
Linda Knight
William Nelson
Kim Brenneman

Jean Wilber

37 20 20019
38 16 16017
39 16 16008
40 08 08054

Class: FAST Division:

Ally
Teegan
Never

Aria

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond
Border Collie

Swedish Vallhund

NOV

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

41 24
42 24
43 20
44 20
45 20
46 20
47 20
48 20
49 20
50 20
51 20
52 20
53 16
54 16
55 16
56 16
57 16
58 16
59 12
60 12
61 12
62 12
63 12
64 12
65 08
66 08

24046
24020
20042
20116
20018
20039
20040
20041
20044
20049
20010
20027
16036
16038
16047
16009
16037
16072
12150
12012
12014
12015
12004
12002
08033
08082

Class: STD Division:

Paabo
Kole
Grace
Hope
Palladium
Jester
Stunning
Lettie
Ozuye
Clover
LJ

Che

Mai Tai
Rubino
Apollo
Royce
Heyokha
Skye

Pi

Gus
Callie
Pippin
Getcha
Hush

Siberian Husky

Boxer

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Dalmatian

Miniature American Shep
Poodle

All American Dog
Xoloitzeuintli

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Cocker Spaniel

German Pinscher
Basenji

Border Collie
Manchester Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Beagle

Miniature American Shep
Manchester Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Bag of Donuts Russell Terrier

Pip

Manchester Terrier

EXC

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

67
68
69 24
70 24
71 24
72 20
73 20
74 20
75 20

24
24

24132
24136
24137
24138
24157
20111
20131
20114
20115

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Jewel
Judge
Tempo
Last Laugh
Diamond
Quid

Rainy
Riptide
Kinship

Donna Hancock
Kathy Measer
Lynn Gulledge

Michelle Gooden

Jan Larsen

Kristin Calhoun
Marianne Pieper

Ed Strawsnyder

Paulena Renee Simpson
Paula Makowiecki
Allison Garcia

Susan Dickerson
Marianne Pieper
Elisabet Clay

Danielle Cross

Janet McMillian

Becky Grant

David Litvin

Sarah Cottingham

Kristin Longhofer
Marianne Pieper

Ed Strawsnyder

Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
Ashley Walker

Ellen Heaton

Paige Port

Amy Trumpower

Becky Grant

Stir Greer

Beth Mathews-Bradshaw

Belgian Malinois Claudia Bailey
Collie William Watson
Irish Water Spaniel Kathy Fitzpatrick
Border Collie Paulena Renee Simpson
Belgian Malinois Claudia Bailey
Border Collie Tracy Gruis
Border Collie Sandy Leary
Golden Retriever Deborah Barnett
Australian Shepherd Amy Vanderryn
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08

20118
20120
20122
20124
20127
20116
20077
20079
20126
20129
20113
16100
16101
16102
16103
16105
16106
16146
16066
16108
16068
16069
16070
16073
16076
16072
16110
16107
16145
16109
12088
12061
12089
12090
12091
12149
12096
12093
12094
12143
12015
12063
12150
12065
12099
08081
08085

10/14/2024

Indy
Ashby
Hemi
Hudson
Zephyr
Hope
Cachet
Ketch
Tribute
Appy
Fancy
Russell
Jagger
Diego
Myst
Emmy
Dancer
Kelly Bob
Cali
Webster
Alex

lla
Penny
Mia
Chase
Skye
Kaylee
Bada Bing
June-Bug
Flurry
Prix
Freddie
Bing
Rogue
Ragnar
Selkie
Mackie
Stormy
JoZ
Bella
Pippin
Lana

P
Petey
Fred
Jacks

Sundae

Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Dalmatian

Border Collie

Border Collie

Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Keeshond

Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shep
All American Dog
Keeshond

Airedale Terrier

English Springer Spaniel
Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Miniature American Shep
Keeshond

Keeshond

Manchester Terrier
Manchester Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Swedish Vallhund

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shep
All American Dog
Manchester Terrier
Manchester Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog
Papillon

Stephanie Zimmerli
Donna Hancock
Nancy Runion
Lauren Siegel
Bess Stuart

Ed Strawsnyder
Joan Wilson

Eric Secor
Paulena Renee Simpson
Tracy Gruis

Sandy Leary
Margaret Bissell
Debra Hoffman
Laurene Galgano
Paige Port

Randy Butler
Shelly Threlkeld
Jean Owen
Lauren Siegel
Margaret Bissell
William Nelson
Janet Kolakoski
Jim Saxon
Deborah Barnett
Nancy Runion

Ed Strawsnyder
Kris Voit

Debra Hoffman
David Litvin
Margaret Bissell
Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
Diane Krumme
Joan Baker

Jenn Galgano
Andrew Tickle
Michelle Gooden
Betsy Spilis
Kathleen Burke
Stephanie Thomas
Barbara Guidry
Paige Port

Kris Voit

Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
Diane Krumme
Joan Baker

Toni Whitfield
Elizabeth Abate

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Class: STD Division:

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04

08086
08148
08056
08058
08059
08057
08053
08054
08082
04141
04051

Einstein
Ember
Murphy
Tap
Jamie
Jampa
Lindy
Aria

Pip
Molly

Ciaran

Papillon

Norwich Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier

All American Dog

Rat Terrier

Swedish Vallhund
Manchester Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog

OPN

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Class: STD Division:

24
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
08
04

24020
20019
20119
20121
20010
16017
16007
16008
16009
12012
12014
12002
12005
12004
08021
04001

Kole
Ally
Sky
Fischer
LJ
Teegan
Nellie
Never
Royce
Gus
Callie
Hush
Bellissimo
Getcha
Bella

Jaxx

Boxer

Australian Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

All American Dog
Keeshond

Whippet

Border Collie
German Pinscher
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond
Manchester Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Chihuahua

NOV

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
08
08

24046
24050
20039
20041
20018
20117
20049
20027
16036
16047
16048
16026
08030
08031

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Paabo
Jasmine
Jester
Lettie
Palladium
Nehi
Clover
Che

Mai Tai
Apollo
Zoolander
Galilei
Diamond

Teo

Siberian Husky
Doberman Pinscher
English Springer Spaniel
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Dalmatian

Poodle
Xoloitzeuintli
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Bedlington Terrier
Keeshond

Papillon

Chihuahua

Linda Knight
Toni Connell
Susan Mackert
Shelly Threlkeld
William Nelson
Kim Brenneman
Betsy Spilis
Michelle Gooden
Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
Jean Wilber
Toni Whitfield

Kristin Calhoun
Donna Hancock
Birute Vanatta
Denise Marden
Danielle Cross
Kathy Measer
Roberta Lutz
Lynn Gulledge
Kristin Longhofer
Ashley Walker
Ellen Heaton
Becky Grant
Inge Smit

Amy Trumpower
Kathleen Burke
Gina Keating

Jan Larsen

Laurie Zembrzuski
Paula Makowiecki
Susan Dickerson
Paulena Renee Simpson
Robin Salerno
Elisabet Clay
Janet McMillian
Becky Grant
Sarah Cottingham
Gaby Gilbeau
David Litvin

Linda Knight

Gina L Keating
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164 08 08033 Bag of Donuts Russell Terrier

Class: JWW Division:

EXC

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12

24132
24136
24137
24138
24157
20111
20114
20115
20116
20118
20119
20120
20122
20124
20127
20117
20077
20079
20126
20131
20129
16100
16101
16102
16103
16105
16106
16146
16066
16108
16068
16069
16070
16072
16073
16076
16110
16107
16109
12089
12088
12061
12090

10/14/2024

Jewel
Judge
Tempo
Last Laugh
Diamond
Quid
Riptide
Kinship
Hope
Indy
Sky
Ashby
Hemi
Hudson
Zephyr
Nehi
Cachet
Ketch
Tribute
Rainy
Appy
Russell
Jagger
Diego
Myst
Emmy
Dancer
Kelly Bob
Cali
Webster
Alex

lla
Penny
Skye
Mia
Chase
Kaylee
Bada Bing
Flurry
Bing
Prix
Freddie
Rogue

Belgian Malinois

Collie

Irish Water Spaniel
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois
Belgian Tervuren
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Dalmatian

Border Collie

Dalmatian

Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Keeshond

Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shep
All American Dog
Keeshond

Airedale Terrier

English Springer Spaniel
Flat-Coated Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Miniature American Shep
Keeshond

Miniature Schnauzer
Manchester Terrier
Manchester Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Stir Greer

Claudia Bailey
William Watson
Kathy Fitzpatrick
Paulena Renee Simpson
Claudia Bailey
Tracy Gruis
Deborah Barnett
Amy Vanderryn
Ed Strawsnyder
Stephanie Zimmerli
Birute Vanatta
Donna Hancock
Nancy Runion
Lauren Siegel
Bess Stuart
Robin Salerno
Joan Wilson

Eric Secor
Paulena Renee Simpson
Sandy Leary
Tracy Gruis
Margaret Bissell
Debra Hoffman
Laurene Galgano
Paige Port
Randy Butler
Shelly Threlkeld
Jean Owen
Lauren Siegel
Margaret Bissell
William Nelson
Janet Kolakoski
Jim Saxon

Ed Strawsnyder
Deborah Barnett
Nancy Runion
Kris Voit

Debra Hoffman
Margaret Bissell
Joan Baker

Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
Diane Krumme

Jenn Galgano

208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

Class: JWW Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04

12091
12149
12096
12093
12094
12097
12143
12063
12099
12150
12065
08081
08085
08086
08056
08057
08058
08059
08053
08054
08082
04141
04051

Ragnar
Selkie
Mackie
Stormy
JoZ
Cheddar
Bella
Lana
Fred

Pi
Petey
Jacks
Sundae
Einstein
Murphy
Jampa
Tap
Jamie
Lindy
Aria

Pip
Molly

Ciaran

Cocker Spaniel
Swedish Vallhund
Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Manchester Terrier
Manchester Terrier
All American Dog
Papillon

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier

Rat Terrier

Swedish Vallhund
Manchester Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog

OPN

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

Class: JWW Division:

24
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
12
12
12
12
08

24020
20019
20113
20018
20121
20010
16017
16007
12012
12014
12015
12005
08148

Kole

Ally
Fancy
Palladium
Fischer
LJ
Teegan
Nellie
Gus
Callie
Pippin
Bellissimo

Ember

Boxer

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Keeshond

Whippet

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Beagle

Miniature American Shep
Keeshond

Norwich Terrier

NOV

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

244
245
246
247
248

24
24
20
20
20

24046
24050
20039
20040
20043

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Paabo
Jasmine
Jester
Stunning

Juice

Siberian Husky
Doberman Pinscher

English Springer Spaniel

Andrew Tickle
Michelle Gooden
Betsy Spilis
Kathleen Burke
Stephanie Thomas
Allison Garcia
Barbara Guidry
Kris Voit

Joan Baker

Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
Diane Krumme
Toni Whitfield
Elizabeth Abate
Linda Knight
Susan Mackert
Kim Brenneman
Shelly Threlkeld
William Nelson
Betsy Spilis
Michelle Gooden
Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
Jean Wilber

Toni Whitfield

Kristin Calhoun
Donna Hancock
Sandy Leary
Paulena Renee Simpson
Denise Marden
Danielle Cross
Kathy Measer
Roberta Lutz
Ashley Walker
Ellen Heaton
Paige Port

Inge Smit

Toni Connell

Jan Larsen
Laurie Zembrzuski

Paula Makowiecki

Border Collie Allison Garcia
Golden Retriever Nancy Runion
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249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

16
16
16
16
16
12
12
08
08
08
08
04

16026
16047
16048
16022
16145
12002
12004
08031
08030
08033
08021
04001

10/14/2024

Galilei Keeshond

Apollo Cocker Spaniel
Zoolander Bedlington Terrier
Risotto Samoyed

June-Bug Keeshond

Hush Shetland Sheepdog
Getcha Manchester Terrier
Teo Chihuahua
Diamond Papillon

Bag of Donuts Russell Terrier
Bella Shetland Sheepdog

Jaxx Chihuahua

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

David Litvin
Sarah Cottingham
Gaby Gilbeau
Lisa Marino
David Litvin
Becky Grant
Amy Trumpower
Gina L Keating
Linda Knight
Stir Greer
Kathleen Burke
Gina Keating
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TRIAL:

RING NUMBER:
Class: JWW Division:

Sat

1

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

1
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24

Class: JWW Division:

08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

08082* Pip
08083*
08055*
16100*
12095*
12062*
12097*
12063*
12091*
16151*
16102*
16103*
20126*
20121*
20122*
20128*
20155*
24132*
24135*
24139* Cora
24156* Katy
24C140 Rebel
24138* Last Laugh
24157* Diamond

Hermes
Miles
Russell
Cheeky
Memphis
Cheddar
Lana
Ragnar
Aria
Diego
Myst
Tribute
Fischer
Hemi
lggy
Iroh
Jewel

Felicity

Manchester Terrier
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Keeshond
Manchester Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
All American Dog
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Kerry Blue Terrier
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Weimaraner

All American Dog
Irish Setter

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

EXC

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

04
04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

04051
04141
08080
08083
08082 Pip

08054 Aria

08052 Chase
08053 Lindy
08058
08084
08055
08056
08057
08142

Ciaran
Molly
Beau

Hermes

Tap
Desi
Miles
Murphy
Jampa

Fiona

10/14/2024

All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon

Papillon

Manchester Terrier
Swedish Vallhund
Sussex Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
French Bulldog

PREM

Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
Jennie Larkin

Alexis Shanes

Margaret Bissell

Kathy Baer

Sherry Ralls

Allison Garcia

Kris Voit

Andrew Tickle

Sarah Brunotte

Laurene Galgano

Paige Port

Paulena Renee Simpson
Denise Marden

Nancy Runion

Carolyn Steffen

Sarah Brunotte

Claudia Bailey

Angela Sarra

James Grisez

Mary Mcadam

Wendy Pendleton
Paulena Renee Simpson

Claudia Bailey

Toni Whitfield
Jean Wilber
Charles Burdick
Jennie Larkin
Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
Michelle Gooden
Kim Kesselring
Betsy Spilis
Shelly Threlkeld
Carole Nicholson
Alexis Shanes
Susan Mackert
Kim Brenneman

Dawn Plantier

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

08081
08087
12061
12090
12091
12092
12088
12063
12093
12094
12095
12097
12062
12064
12143
12144
12098
12149
12096
12065
12150
16100
16101
16102
16103
16104
16106
16146
16151
16108
16066
16067
16069
16072
16110
16074
16107
16109
20111
20112
20116
20119
20122
20123
20124
20126
20125

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Jacks
Jules
Freddie
Rogue
Ragnar
Dexter
Prix
Lana
Stormy
JoZ
Cheeky
Cheddar
Memphis
Vixen
Bella

PJ

Levi
Selkie
Mackie
Petey

Pi
Russell
Jagger
Diego
Myst
Lark
Dancer
Kelly Bob
Aria
Webster
Cali
Talvi

lla

Skye
Kaylee
Mace
Bada Bing
Flurry
Quid
Four Loko
Hope
Sky
Hemi
Lilikoi
Hudson
Tribute
Chase

All American Dog
Papillon

Manchester Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Parson Russell Terrier
Manchester Terrier

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Manchester Terrier

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Swedish Vallhund

Rat Terrier

Manchester Terrier
Manchester Terrier
Keeshond

Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shep
Border Collie

Keeshond

All American Dog
Belgian Malinois

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

All American Dog
Siberian Husky
Miniature American Shep
Keeshond

Border Collie

Siberian Husky

Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren

Toni Whitfield
Charles Burdick
Diane Krumme
Jenn Galgano
Andrew Tickle
Lisa Decker

Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
Kris Voit
Kathleen Burke
Stephanie Thomas
Kathy Baer
Allison Garcia
Sherry Ralls
Wendy Pendleton
Barbara Guidry
Debby Brannan
Kim Kesselring
Michelle Gooden
Betsy Spilis
Diane Krumme
Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
Margaret Bissell
Debra Hoffman
Laurene Galgano
Paige Port

Lydia Taylor
Shelly Threlkeld
Jean Owen
Sarah Brunotte
Margaret Bissell
Lauren Siegel
Jennifer Loach
Janet Kolakoski
Ed Strawsnyder
Kris Voit

Susan Dodson
Debra Hoffman
Margaret Bissell
Tracy Gruis

Kim Wieland

Ed Strawsnyder

Birute Vanatta

Golden Retriever Nancy Runion
Labrador Retriever John Defilippi
Dalmatian Lauren Siegel
Border Collie Paulena Renee Simpson
Border Collie Betty Steele
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86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20127
20128
20131
20117
20155
20077
20079
20129
20130
24132
24134
24135
24136
24137

Zephyr
lggy
Rainy
Nehi
Iroh
Cachet
Ketch
Appy
Vengence
Jewel
Treve
Felicity
Judge

Tempo

24C140 Rebel

24139
24156
24138
24157

Cora
Katy
Last Laugh

Diamond

Border Collie
Kerry Blue Terrier
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Siberian Husky
Belgian Malinois
Collie
Weimaraner
Collie

Irish Water Spaniel
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Irish Setter
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

OPN

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Class: JWW Division:

12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
24

12012
12014
12015
12006
12005
16016
16017
16009
20018
20113
20121
20011
24020

Gus
Callie
Pippin

Q
Bellissimo
Buster
Teegan
Royce
Palladium
Fancy
Fischer
lzzy

Kole

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Beagle

Miniature American Shep
All American Dog
Keeshond

Bedlington Terrier
Keeshond

German Pinscher
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Boxer

NOV

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

08
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16

08032
12034
12035
12002
12004
16026
16023
16037
16047

10/14/2024

Nikko
Vivi
Kiefer
Hush
Getcha
Galilei
Bails
Heyokha
Apollo

All American Dog
Border Terrier

Parson Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier
Keeshond

Border Collie

Basenji

Cocker Spaniel

Bess Stuart
Carolyn Steffen
Sandy Leary
Robin Salerno
Sarah Brunotte
Joan Wilson

Eric Secor

Tracy Gruis

Kim Wieland
Claudia Bailey
Sandy Getz
Angela Sarra
William Watson
Kathy Fitzpatrick
Wendy Pendleton
James Grisez
Mary Mcadam
Paulena Renee Simpson

Claudia Bailey

Ashley Walker
Ellen Heaton
Paige Port

Martha Buckberger
Inge Smit

Sandra Martin
Kathy Measer
Kristin Longhofer
Paulena Renee Simpson
Sandy Leary
Denise Marden
Julie Pulliam

Kristin Calhoun

Jennie Larkin
Lisa Decker
Carole Nicholson
Becky Grant
Amy Trumpower
David Litvin
Deborah Johnson
Marianne Pieper

Sarah Cottingham

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Class: FAST Division:

16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

16048
16022
16024
16025
16145
20039
20040
20028
20029
20045
20044
24046
24050

Zoolander
Risotto
Merit
Kitty
June-Bug
Jester
Stunning
Bourbon
Coco

Fini
Ozuye
Paabo

Jasmine

Bedlington Terrier
Samoyed

All American Dog
Border Collie

Keeshond

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Rhodesian Ridgeback
All American Dog
Border Collie

Miniature American Shep
Siberian Husky

Doberman Pinscher

EXC

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20

04141
08055
08058
08060
08080
08057
08083
08084
08081
08087
12061
12003
12144
12090
12091
12095
12096
12097
12149
12065
16100
16067
16069
16151
16108
16106
16103
16102
16109
20078
20079

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Molly
Miles
Tap
Hasten
Beau
Jampa
Hermes
Desi
Jacks
Jules
Freddie
Natalia
PJ
Rogue
Ragnar
Cheeky
Mackie
Cheddar
Selkie
Petey
Russell
Talvi

lla

Aria
Webster
Dancer
Myst
Diego
Flurry
Gemma

Ketch

Miniature Schnauzer
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell Terrier
Papillon

All American Dog
Papillon

Parson Russell Terrier
All American Dog
Papillon

Manchester Terrier
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Manchester Terrier
Rat Terrier

All American Dog
Swedish Vallhund
Manchester Terrier
Keeshond

Belgian Malinois
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Collie

Golden Retriever

Gaby Gilbeau
Lisa Marino
Heather Kirby
Susan Dodson
David Litvin
Paula Makowiecki
Allison Garcia
Julie Pulliam
Capi Anderson
Deborah Johnson
Marianne Pieper
Jan Larsen

Laurie Zembrzuski

Jean Wilber
Alexis Shanes
Shelly Threlkeld
Toni Whitfield
Charles Burdick
Kim Brenneman
Jennie Larkin
Carole Nicholson
Toni Whitfield
Charles Burdick
Diane Krumme
David Litvin
Debby Brannan
Jenn Galgano
Andrew Tickle
Kathy Baer
Betsy Spilis
Allison Garcia
Michelle Gooden
Diane Krumme
Margaret Bissell
Jennifer Loach
Janet Kolakoski
Sarah Brunotte
Margaret Bissell
Shelly Threlkeld
Paige Port
Laurene Galgano
Margaret Bissell
Sandy Getz

Eric Secor
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171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Class: FAST Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20077
20111
20113
20126
20117
20121
20128
20130
20122
20155
20129
20131
24132
24136
24137
24134
24135
24C140 Rebel
24138 LastLaugh
24157 Diamond

Cachet
Quid
Fancy
Tribute
Nehi
Fischer
lggy
Vengence
Hemi
Iroh
Appy
Rainy
Jewel
Judge
Tempo
Treve

Felicity

Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Kerry Blue Terrier
Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Collie

Irish Water Spaniel
Collie
Weimaraner
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

OPN

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

191 16 16016 Buster
192 16 16017 Teegan

Class: FAST Division:

Bedlington Terrier

Keeshond

NOV

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

08
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20

08032
12002
12004
12012
12014
12015
12035
16072
16023
16024
16025
16037
16038
16047
16036
20018
20039
20040
20119

Nikko
Hush
Getcha
Gus
Callie
Pippin
Kiefer
Skye
Bails
Merit
Kitty
Heyokha
Rubino
Apollo
Mai Tai
Palladium
Jester
Stunning
Sky

10/14/2024

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Beagle

Joan Wilson

Tracy Gruis

Sandy Leary

Paulena Renee Simpson
Robin Salerno

Denise Marden

Carolyn Steffen

Kim Wieland

Nancy Runion

Sarah Brunotte

Tracy Gruis

Sandy Leary

Claudia Bailey

William Watson

Kathy Fitzpatrick

Sandy Getz

Angela Sarra

Wendy Pendleton
Paulena Renee Simpson

Claudia Bailey

Sandra Martin

Kathy Measer

Jennie Larkin
Becky Grant
Amy Trumpower
Ashley Walker

Ellen Heaton

Miniature American Shep Paige Port

Parson Russell Terrier
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Basenji

Keeshond

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren

Carole Nicholson
Ed Strawsnyder
Deborah Johnson
Heather Kirby
Susan Dodson
Marianne Pieper
David Litvin
Sarah Cottingham
Becky Grant
Paulena Renee Simpson
Paula Makowiecki
Allison Garcia

Birute Vanatta

212
213
214
215
216
217

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
24
24
24

20125
20116
20044
24020
24046
24139

Chase
Hope
Ozuye
Kole
Paabo

Cora

Border Collie

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep
Boxer

Siberian Husky

All American Dog

EXC

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

04
04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16

04051
04141
08080
08083
08082
08054
08052
08053
08058
08084
08055
08056
08057
08142
08087
08081
12061
12090
12091
12092
12088
12093
12094
12063
12095
12064
12062
12143
12096
12098
12015
12149
12144
12065
12150
16100
16101
16102

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Ciaran
Molly
Beau
Hermes
Pip
Aria
Chase
Lindy
Tap
Desi
Miles
Murphy
Jampa
Fiona
Jules
Jacks
Freddie
Rogue
Ragnar
Dexter
Prix
Stormy
JoZ
Lana
Cheeky
Vixen
Memphis
Bella
Mackie
Levi
Pippin
Selkie
PJ
Petey
Pi
Russell
Jagger
Diego

All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon

Papillon

Manchester Terrier
Swedish Vallhund
Sussex Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
French Bulldog
Papillon

All American Dog
Manchester Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Parson Russell Terrier
Manchester Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Manchester Terrier
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Beagle

Miniature American Shep
Swedish Vallhund
Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier
Manchester Terrier
Keeshond

Miniature American Shep

Shetland Sheepdog

Betty Steele

Ed Strawsnyder
Marianne Pieper
Kristin Calhoun
Jan Larsen

James Grisez

Toni Whitfield
Jean Wilber
Charles Burdick
Jennie Larkin

Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
Michelle Gooden
Kim Kesselring
Betsy Spilis

Shelly Threlkeld
Carole Nicholson
Alexis Shanes
Susan Mackert
Kim Brenneman
Dawn Plantier
Charles Burdick
Toni Whitfield
Diane Krumme
Jenn Galgano
Andrew Tickle

Lisa Decker

Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
Kathleen Burke
Stephanie Thomas
Kris Voit

Kathy Baer
Wendy Pendleton
Sherry Ralls
Barbara Guidry
Betsy Spilis

Kim Kesselring
Paige Port
Michelle Gooden
Debby Brannan
Diane Krumme
Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
Margaret Bissell
Debra Hoffman

Laurene Galgano
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256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293

Class: STD Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

16103
16104
16106
16146
16151
16108
16066
16067
16069
16074
16072
16110
16145
16107
16109
20111
20131
20126
20112
20124
20125
20127
20128
20116
20123
20155
20077
20079
20129
20113
24132
24136
24137

Myst
Lark
Dancer
Kelly Bob
Aria
Webster
Cali

Talvi

lla

Mace
Skye
Kaylee
June-Bug
Bada Bing
Flurry
Quid
Rainy
Tribute
Four Loko
Hudson
Chase
Zephyr
lggy
Hope
Lilikoi
Iroh
Cachet
Ketch
Appy
Fancy
Jewel
Judge

Tempo

24C140 Rebel

24134
24135
24138
24157

Treve

Felicity

Last Laugh

Diamond

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shep
Border Collie
Keeshond

All American Dog
Belgian Malinois
English Springer Spaniel
Siberian Husky
Border Collie

All American Dog
Keeshond
Miniature American Shep
Keeshond

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Siberian Husky
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Border Collie

Kerry Blue Terrier
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Collie

Irish Water Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Collie

Weimaraner
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

OPN

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

294
295
296
297
298
299

12
12
12
12
12
12

12012
12014
12002
12004
12005
12006

10/14/2024

Gus
Callie
Hush
Getcha
Bellissimo
Q

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier
Keeshond

All American Dog

Paige Port

Lydia Taylor
Shelly Threlkeld
Jean Owen
Sarah Brunotte
Margaret Bissell
Lauren Siegel
Jennifer Loach
Janet Kolakoski
Susan Dodson
Ed Strawsnyder
Kris Voit

David Litvin
Debra Hoffman
Margaret Bissell
Tracy Gruis
Sandy Leary
Paulena Renee Simpson
Kim Wieland
Lauren Siegel
Betty Steele
Bess Stuart
Carolyn Steffen
Ed Strawsnyder
John Defilippi
Sarah Brunotte
Joan Wilson
Eric Secor
Tracy Gruis
Sandy Leary
Claudia Bailey
William Watson
Kathy Fitzpatrick
Wendy Pendleton
Sandy Getz
Angela Sarra
Paulena Renee Simpson

Claudia Bailey

Ashley Walker
Ellen Heaton
Becky Grant

Amy Trumpower
Inge Smit

Martha Buckberger

300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308

Class: STD Division:

16
16
16
20
20
20
20
24
24

16016
16017
16009
20119
20121
20130
20011
24020
24156

Buster
Teegan
Royce
Sky
Fischer
Vengence
lzzy

Kole

Katy

Bedlington Terrier
Keeshond

German Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

Siberian Husky
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Boxer

Irish Setter

NOV

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326

08
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24

08032
12034
16036
16023
16047
16048
16024
16026
20018
20039
20043
20117
20028
20029
20045
24046
24139
24050

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Nikko

Vivi

Mai Tai
Bails
Apollo
Zoolander
Merit
Galilei
Palladium
Jester
Juice
Nehi
Bourbon
Coco

Fini
Paabo
Cora

Jasmine

All American Dog
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel
Bedlington Terrier

All American Dog
Keeshond

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Dalmatian

Rhodesian Ridgeback
All American Dog
Border Collie

Siberian Husky

All American Dog

Doberman Pinscher

Sandra Martin
Kathy Measer
Kristin Longhofer
Birute Vanatta
Denise Marden
Kim Wieland
Julie Pulliam
Kristin Calhoun

Mary Mcadam

Jennie Larkin

Lisa Decker
Becky Grant
Deborah Johnson
Sarah Cottingham
Gaby Gilbeau
Heather Kirby
David Litvin
Paulena Renee Simpson
Paula Makowiecki
Nancy Runion
Robin Salerno
Julie Pulliam

Capi Anderson
Deborah Johnson
Jan Larsen
James Grisez

Laurie Zembrzuski
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TRIAL:

RING NUMBER:
Class: STD Division:

Sun

1

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

1

© 00 N o g A 0N

- a4 a4 a4 a A A A A A
© 00 N O g b W N =2 O

20

Class: STD Division:

24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
12
12
12
12
08

24132*
24133
24135*
24138*
24139*

Jewel
Feana
Felicity
Last Laugh

Cora

24C140 Rebel

20115*
20121*
20122*
20123*
24157+
20075*
20126*
16102*
16070*
12095*
12062*
12063*
16100*
08085*

Kinship
Fischer
Hemi
Liliko
Diamond
Connlaodh
Tribute
Diego
Penny
Cheeky
Memphis
Lana
Russell

Sundae

Belgian Malinois
Collie
Weimaraner
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Flat-Coated Retriever

Manchester Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
All American Dog
Keeshond

Papillon

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24157
24133
24137
24138

Diamond
Feana
Tempo

Last Laugh

24C140 Rebel

24135
24132
20131
20111
20112
20114
20115
20118
20120
20124
20125
20127
20116

10/14/2024

Felicity
Jewel
Rainy
Quid
Four Loko
Riptide
Kinship
Indy
Ashby
Hudson
Chase
Zephyr
Hope

Belgian Malinois
Collie

Irish Water Spaniel
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Weimaraner
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Border Collie
Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

PREM

EXC

Claudia Bailey

Alicia Moore

Angela Sarra

Paulena Renee Simpson
James Grisez

Wendy Pendleton

Amy Vanderryn

Denise Marden

Nancy Runion

John Defilippi

Claudia Bailey

Alicia Moore

Paulena Renee Simpson
Laurene Galgano

Jim Saxon

Kathy Baer

Sherry Ralls

Kris Voit

Margaret Bissell

Elizabeth Abate

Claudia Bailey
Alicia Moore

Kathy Fitzpatrick
Paulena Renee Simpson
Wendy Pendleton
Angela Sarra
Claudia Bailey
Sandy Leary

Tracy Gruis

Kim Wieland
Deborah Barnett
Amy Vanderryn
Stephanie Zimmerli
Donna Hancock
Lauren Siegel
Betty Steele

Bess Stuart

Ed Strawsnyder

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

20123
20154
20075
20079
20126
20113
20129
16100
16101
16102
16066
16146
16152
16068
16070
16108
16071
16073
16074
16076
16072
16110
16145
16107
16109
12099
12090
12091
12096
12149
12092
12093
12094
12095
12062
12064
12143
12063
12144
12089
08087
08085
08148
08054
08059
08142
08053

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Lilikoi
Lily
Connlaodh
Ketch
Tribute
Fancy
Appy
Russell
Jagger
Diego
Cali
Kelly Bob
Utopia
Alex
Penny
Webster
Frisco
Mia
Mace
Chase
Skye
Kaylee
June-Bug
Bada Bing
Flurry
Fred
Rogue
Ragnar
Mackie
Selkie
Dexter
Stormy
JoZ
Cheeky
Memphis
Vixen
Bella
Lana

PJ

Bing
Jules
Sundae
Ember
Aria
Jamie
Fiona

Lindy

Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Keeshond

Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Miniature American Shep
Border Collie

Airedale Terrier
Flat-Coated Retriever
Keeshond

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Keeshond

Miniature American Shep
Keeshond

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Swedish Vallhund
Parson Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Manchester Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon

Papillon

Norwich Terrier
Swedish Vallhund
Border Terrier

French Bulldog

Rat Terrier

John Defilippi
Mark Eidelman
Alicia Moore
Eric Secor
Paulena Renee Simpson
Sandy Leary
Tracy Gruis
Margaret Bissell
Debra Hoffman
Laurene Galgano
Lauren Siegel
Jean Owen
Lynn Gulledge
William Nelson
Jim Saxon
Margaret Bissell
Gail Henshaw
Deborah Barnett
Susan Dodson
Nancy Runion
Ed Strawsnyder
Kris Voit

David Litvin
Debra Hoffman
Margaret Bissell
Joan Baker
Jenn Galgano
Andrew Tickle
Betsy Spilis
Michelle Gooden
Lisa Decker
Kathleen Burke
Stephanie Thomas
Kathy Baer
Sherry Ralls
Wendy Pendleton
Barbara Guidry
Kris Voit

Debby Brannan
Joan Baker
Charles Burdick
Elizabeth Abate
Toni Connell
Michelle Gooden
William Nelson
Dawn Plantier

Betsy Spilis
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86 08 08080 Beau

Class: STD Division:

Papillon

OPN

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
08
04

20019
20119
20121
20130
20010 LJ
20011
16017
16007
16008
16009
12013
12014
12005 Bellissimo
12002 Hush
12006 Q
08147 Willow
04001

Ally
Sky
Fischer

Vengence

lzzy
Teegan
Nellie
Never
Royce
Karmie

Callie

Jaxx

Australian Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

Siberian Husky

All American Dog
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Keeshond

Whippet

Border Collie

German Pinscher
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chihuahua

NOV

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Class: T2B Division:

24
24
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12
08

24139
24050
20018
20117
20028
16036
16048
16023
16026
12034
08031

Cora
Jasmine
Palladium
Nehi
Bourbon
Mai Tai
Zoolander
Bails
Galilei
Vivi

Teo

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Shetland Sheepdog
Bedlington Terrier
Border Collie
Keeshond

Border Terrier

Chihuahua

T2B

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20

24132
24138
24135
24137
24139
24C140 Rebel
20010 LJ
20079 Ketch
24157 Diamond

Jewel

Last Laugh
Felicity
Tempo

Cora

10/14/2024

Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Weimaraner

Irish Water Spaniel
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Charles Burdick

Donna Hancock
Birute Vanatta
Denise Marden
Kim Wieland
Danielle Cross
Julie Pulliam

Kathy Measer
Roberta Lutz

Lynn Gulledge
Kristin Longhofer
Rose Marie George
Ellen Heaton

Inge Smit

Becky Grant
Martha Buckberger
Kathleen Hurst

Gina Keating

James Grisez

Laurie Zembrzuski
Paulena Renee Simpson
Robin Salerno

Julie Pulliam

Becky Grant

Gaby Gilbeau

Deborah Johnson

David Litvin

Lisa Decker

Gina L Keating

Claudia Bailey

Paulena Renee Simpson
Angela Sarra

Kathy Fitzpatrick

James Grisez

Wendy Pendleton
Danielle Cross

Eric Secor

Claudia Bailey

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08

20043
20018
20040
20114
20115
20116
20117
20119
20121
20125
20127
20130
20122
20126
16108
16102
16070
16068 Alex
16073 Mia
16069 lla

16017
16146
16152
16072
16109
12034 Vivi

12002 Hush
12144 PJ

12013
12014
12094
12095
12090
12092
08059
08085

Juice
Palladium
Stunning
Riptide
Kinship
Hope
Nehi

Sky
Fischer
Chase
Zephyr
Vengence
Hemi
Tribute
Webster
Diego
Penny

Teegan
Kelly Bob
Utopia
Skye
Flurry

Karmie
Callie
JoZ
Cheeky
Rogue
Dexter
Jamie

Sundae

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Airedale Terrier
Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel

Keeshond

Nancy Runion

Paulena Renee Simpson
Allison Garcia

Deborah Barnett

Amy Vanderryn

Ed Strawsnyder

Robin Salerno

Birute Vanatta

Denise Marden

Betty Steele

Bess Stuart

Kim Wieland

Nancy Runion

Paulena Renee Simpson
Margaret Bissell
Laurene Galgano

Jim Saxon

William Nelson

Deborah Barnett

Janet Kolakoski

Kathy Measer

Miniature American Shep Jean Owen

Border Collie
Border Collie
Keeshond

Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Cocker Spaniel
Manchester Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell Terrier
Border Terrier

Papillon

EXC

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24157
24133
24135
24137
24138
24C140 Rebel
24139 Cora

24132  Jewel

Diamond
Feana
Felicity
Tempo

Last Laugh

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Belgian Malinois
Collie

Weimaraner

Irish Water Spaniel
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog

Belgian Malinois

Lynn Gulledge

Ed Strawsnyder
Margaret Bissell
Lisa Decker

Becky Grant
Debby Brannan
Rose Marie George
Ellen Heaton
Stephanie Thomas
Kathy Baer

Jenn Galgano

Lisa Decker
William Nelson

Elizabeth Abate

Claudia Bailey

Alicia Moore

Angela Sarra

Kathy Fitzpatrick
Paulena Renee Simpson
Wendy Pendleton
James Grisez

Claudia Bailey
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

20112
20111
20114
20115
20116
20118
20119
20120
20122
20123
20124
20125
20127
20117
20153
20075
20126
20079
20131
20130
20129
16100
16101
16102
16066
16146
16068
16070
16071
16108
16110
16072
16073
16074
16076
16069
16107
16109
12099
12090
12091
12092
12096
12149
12093
12094
12095

10/14/2024

Four Loko
Quid
Riptide
Kinship
Hope
Indy

Sky
Ashby
Hemi
Lilikoi
Hudson
Chase
Zephyr
Nehi
Mellow Yellow
Connlaodh
Tribute
Ketch
Rainy
Vengence
Appy
Russell
Jagger
Diego
Cali

Kelly Bob
Alex
Penny
Frisco
Webster
Kaylee
Skye

Mia

Mace
Chase

lla

Bada Bing
Flurry
Fred
Rogue
Ragnar
Dexter
Mackie
Selkie
Stormy
JoZ
Cheeky

Siberian Husky
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois
Belgian Tervuren
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Dalmatian

Border Collie

Border Collie
Dalmatian

Border Collie

Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Siberian Husky
Border Collie
Keeshond

Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Miniature American Shep
Airedale Terrier
Flat-Coated Retriever
All American Dog
Keeshond

All American Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Miniature American Shep
Keeshond

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Parson Russell Terrier
Rat Terrier

Swedish Vallhund
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Manchester Terrier

Kim Wieland
Tracy Gruis
Deborah Barnett
Amy Vanderryn
Ed Strawsnyder
Stephanie Zimmerli
Birute Vanatta
Donna Hancock
Nancy Runion
John Defilippi
Lauren Siegel
Betty Steele
Bess Stuart
Robin Salerno
Lynn Gulledge
Alicia Moore
Paulena Renee Simpson
Eric Secor
Sandy Leary
Kim Wieland
Tracy Gruis
Margaret Bissell
Debra Hoffman
Laurene Galgano
Lauren Siegel
Jean Owen
William Nelson
Jim Saxon

Gail Henshaw
Margaret Bissell
Kris Voit

Ed Strawsnyder
Deborah Barnett
Susan Dodson
Nancy Runion
Janet Kolakoski
Debra Hoffman
Margaret Bissell
Joan Baker
Jenn Galgano
Andrew Tickle
Lisa Decker
Betsy Spilis
Michelle Gooden
Kathleen Burke
Stephanie Thomas

Kathy Baer

215 12
216 12
217 12
218 12
219 12
220 12
221 12
222 08
223 08
224 08
225 08
226 08
227 08
228 08
229 08

Class: JWW Division:

12097
12062
12064
12143
12144 PJ
12063
12089
08087
08085
08147
08142
08053
08054
08059
08080

Cheddar
Memphis
Vixen

Bella

Lana
Bing
Jules
Sundae
Willow
Fiona
Lindy
Aria
Jamie

Beau

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
French Bulldog

Rat Terrier

Swedish Vallhund
Border Terrier

Papillon

OPN

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

230 20
231 20
232 20
233 20
234 20
235 20
236 16
237 16
238 16
239 16
240 16
241 12
242 12
243 12
244 08

Class: JWW Division:

20018
20019
20113
20121 Fischer
20154 Lily
20010 LJ
16017
16152
16007
16008
16009
12013 Karmie
12014 Callie
12006 Q
08148

Palladium
Ally

Fancy

Teegan
Utopia
Nellie
Never

Royce

Ember

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Vizsla

All American Dog
Keeshond

Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie
German Pinscher
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

All American Dog

Norwich Terrier

NOV

Judge: Tricia Dunseith

245 24
246 20
247 20
248 16
249 16
250 16
251 12
252 12
253 08
254 04

24050 Jasmine
20040
20028
16048
16023
16025
12034
12002
08031
04001

Stunning
Bourbon
Zoolander
Bails

Kitty

Vivi

Hush

Teo

Jaxx

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Bedlington Terrier
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Chihuahua
Chihuahua

Allison Garcia
Sherry Ralls
Wendy Pendleton
Barbara Guidry
Debby Brannan
Kris Voit

Joan Baker
Charles Burdick
Elizabeth Abate
Kathleen Hurst
Dawn Plantier
Betsy Spilis
Michelle Gooden
William Nelson

Charles Burdick

Paulena Renee Simpson
Donna Hancock
Sandy Leary
Denise Marden
Mark Eidelman
Danielle Cross
Kathy Measer

Lynn Gulledge
Roberta Lutz

Lynn Gulledge
Kristin Longhofer
Rose Marie George
Ellen Heaton
Martha Buckberger

Toni Connell

Laurie Zembrzuski
Allison Garcia
Julie Pulliam
Gaby Gilbeau
Deborah Johnson
Susan Dodson
Lisa Decker
Becky Grant

Gina L Keating
Gina Keating
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